
Day Date Time Reader E.M. Altar Server

Friday April 4, 2025 Stations of the Cross 7:00 PM Ryan Spina

Saturday April 5, 2025 Fifth Sunday of Lent 5:00 PM Jackie Crane Ginny Evans Alana Colazzo,Nathan Stankus  

Sunday April 6, 2025 8:30 AM Keri Wilkes Laura Shea Brayden Spina,  Daniel Wilkes
 

10:30 AM Maggie Masterson Tony Jones MacKaylah Yung, Sebastian Reyes, Lilia Policarpio

Friday April 11, 2025 Stations of the Cross 7:00 PM Ryan Spina, Sebastian Reyes

Saturday April 12, 2025 Palm Sunday of the Passion of 5:00 PM Chaya Colazzo  Jackie Crane Alana Colazzo, James Gummel  

Sunday April 13, 2025 The Lord 8:30 AM Laura Shea Tom Vorhees Brayden Spina 
 
  

10:30 AM Religious Ed Tony Jones Dylan Rutkowski, Ryan Spina

Thursday April 17, 2025 Thursday of the Lord's Supper 7:30 PM Mary Anne LeGall Laura Shea Brayden Spina, Ryan Spina

Friday April 18, 2025 Friday of The Passion of the Lord 3:00 PM Maeve Cannon Dylan Rutkowski, Brayden Spina, Ryan Spina

Stations of the Cross 7:00 PM Liz Baron, Daniel Wilkes

Saturday April 19, 2025 The Easter Vigil 7:30 PM Elise Stankus Mary Anne LeGall Nathan Stankus, James Gummel, Brayden Spina
Janet Stankus

Sunday April 20, 2025 Easter Sunday The Resurrection of The L 8:30 AM Laura Shea Dennis Hice Liz Baron, Daniel Wilkes
Donna Collins

10:30 AM Carol Lake Michael Lake Dylan Rutkowski, Ryan Spina
 

Saturday April 26, 2025 Divine Mercy Sunday 5:00 PM Sherri Calderone Jackie Crane Nathan Stankus, Alana Collazo  

Sunday April 27, 2025 8:30 AM Fran Golinski Dennis Hice Brayden Spina 

 Parish Feast Day 10:30 AM Maggie Masterson Wendy Reading MacKaylah Yung, Ryan Spina
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